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Indoor Open Double Portsmouth
Tournament 2016

Incorporating
L&RCAA 46th Indoor Senior and L&RCAA 44th Indoor
Junior Championships

21 February 2016
Wreake Valley Academy, Syston

Official Results

Chairman of Judges Geoff Malyon

Judges Chrissie Mortlock
Pam Tonkin
Richard Custance

Tournament Organiser Paul Agar
Scoring Connor Dexter & Robert Potts

Tournament Organisers Report:

| hope you all had a great day and enjoyed the tournament. | would like to thank all the Melton Mowbray archers
who helped set up both halls on Saturday. The field party who worked so well in both halls, well done to you all.
Our catering team who hopefully managed to keep you all fed and watered all day. Huge thanks to our Judges
Geoff Malyon, Pam Tonkin, Richard Custance and Chrissie Mortlock.

Thank you to our Lady Paramount Kim Copson from Quicks the Archery Specialists who provided all the target
faces for the event and a few raffle prizes.

For the second year we have had a National record claim. Alyssa Landon smashed the Longbow Double Portsmouth
Junior Ladies record, and it was apleasure to share a target with her.

Finally | have to recognise and thank Connor Dexter and Robert Potts who ran the scoring system for the event



SINGLE PORTSMOUTH - AWARDS

Score Hits Tens

LRCAA Senior

Pure Score Awards

Ladies Recurve The Arrow (Bow Handle) Trophy
1 Kim Copson Bowmen of Birstall 553 60 25
2 Anne Smith The Foxes 549 60 21
3 Gillian Brown LAOFAC 521 60 15
Ladies Longbow
1 Catriona Charters Hinckley Archers 419 60 5
Ladies Flatbow
1 Sarah CIiff Soar Valley Archers 417 60 5
Ladies Compound The Compound Centre Cup
1 Jill Brown LAOFAC 569 60 29
2 Caroline Prime Archery GB 564 60 25
Ladies Barebow
1 Maud Seraffon Soar Valley Archers 485 60 11
Gentlemen Recurve The Tankard Trophy
1 Thomas Cram Loughborough Students 576 60 37
2 Jim Young Burroughs Hill Bowmen 566 60 33
3 Nigel Gensmantel Burroughs Hill B 561 60 28
Gentlemen Longbow
1 Paul Agar Melton Mowbray AC 389 60 6
ntlemen Com n The Compound Centre Cup
1 Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray AC 585 60 45
2 Neill Brown LAOFAC 581 60 41
3 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen 576 60 36
Gentlemen Barebow
1 Chris Flint Melton Mowbray AC 522 60 13
2 Christian Mander Ivanhoe Archers 410 60 6

Handicap Groups

Ladi 1-57 Any Bowstyl

1 Elizabeth Smith The Foxes 1406
Ladi 4-41 Any Bowstyl

1 Lynn Pearson Kirby Muxloe AC 1399
Gentlemen 51-100 Any Bowstvle

1 Mick Shaw Lutterworth AC 1450
Gentlemen 45-:50 Any Bowstyle

1 Daniel Johnston LAOFAC 1509
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Gentlemen 37-44 Any Bowstyle
1 Terry Jones The Foxes
Gentlemen 20-36 Any Bowstvle
1 Chris Cant Melton Mowbray AC
Mixed Team
Ladies/Gentlemen Recurve
Melton Mowbray AC
Chris Cant
Paul Taylor
Viren Patel

Jayne Curnock

Ladies/Gentlemen Compound

Melton Mowbray AC
Oliver Clayton-Smith
Neil Laszkowicz
Carol Smith

LRCAA Junior

Overall Winners

JorLadies Recurve

1 Eleanor Matkin Lutterworth AC

2  Emily Gill Meriden AC

3 Rebecca Randall Melton Mowbray AC

Jorladies Longbow

1 AlyssaLandon Soar Valley Archers
nr Ladies Bar w

1 Maisie Wilkinson Ivanhoe Archers

Jor Gentlemen Recurve

1 Howard Young Burroughs Hill Bowmen

2 Niall Brown Ivanhoe Archers

3  Oliver Stephenson Bowmen of Rutland

Jor Gentlemen Barebow

1 Phillip Liddell LAOFAC

Double 07:17:21 25 February 2016

Score Hits Tens

1449

1436

2140
553
548
537
502

1702

585
567
550

511
495
488

395

308

559
540
529

289

240
60
60
60
60

180
60
60
60

60
60
60

59

57

60
60
60

53

75
25
17
19
14

93
45
27
21

11
10

28
26
12

Trophy

Trophy

The Kirby Muxloe Cup

The Foresters Cup
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DOUBLE PORTSMOUTH - OPEN AWARDS

Senior

Pure Score Awards

M

Double

Ladies Recurve

1 Anne Smith The Foxes

2 Gillian Brown LAOFAC

3 Alison Evans Dove Valley
Ladies Longbow

1 Catriona Charters Hinckley Archers
Ladies Flatbow

1 Sarah CIiff Soar Valley Archers
Ladies Compound

1 Jill Brown LAOFAC

Ladies Barebow

1 Maud Seraffon Soar Valley Archers
Gentlemen Recurve

1 Thomas Cram
2 Neill Garratt

Loughborough Students
Redhill Archers

3 Jim Young Burroughs Hill Bowmen
Gentlemen Longbow

1 Paul Agar Melton Mowbray AC
Gentlemen Compound

1 Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray AC

2 Neill Brown LAOFAC

3 Bill Chapman Bowmen of Glen
Gentlemen Barebow

1 Chris Flint Melton Mowbray AC

2 Eduard Kovac Newark Castle Archers

ixed Team

Ladies/Gentlemen Compound
Melton Mowbray AC

Oliver Clayton-Smith
Neil Laszkowicz
Carol Smith
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Score Hits Tens

1106
1061
1057

831

812

1129

931

1156
1150
1133

850

1169
1152
1147

1037
990

3419

1169
1141
1109

120
120
120

117

119

120

120

120
120
120

119

120
120
120

120
120

359

120
120
119

45
31
34

12

51

16

77
75
61

14

89
72

67

26
19

194

89
61
44

Trophy
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Mixed Team

Ladies/Gentlemen Recurve

Chris Cant

Paul Taylor
Viren Patel
Rebecca Randall

Junior

Overall Winners

Double

Jorladies Recurve
1 Eleanor Matkin

2 Rebecca Randall
3 Freya Palmer

Jor Ladies Longbow
1 Alyssa Landon
Jor Ladies Compound
1 Jenny Bryan

Jor Gentlemen Recurve

1 Howard Young
2 Niall Brown
3 Oliver Stephenson

nr ntlemen Bar W

1 Phillip Liddell

07:15:14 25 February 2016

Melton Mowbray AC

Lutterworth AC

Melton Mowbray AC
Wyre Forest Co of Archers

Soar Valley Archers

Bramcote AC

Burroughs Hill Bowmen
Ivanhoe Archers
Bowmen of Rutland

LAOFAC

Score

4278

1127
1089
1073

989

1042 120

989
952

779

1119

Hits Tens

480 155

120 64
120 38
120 38
120 15

28

120 15
120 17

118 5

120 42

1107 120
1107 118
1066 120

692

112 7

50
57
27
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SINGLE PORTSMOUTH RESULTS

Ladies Recurve

Kim Copson
Anne Smith
Alison Evans
Gillian Brown
Jayne Curnock
Rachel Jonsson
Nicola Theakston
Koren Wright
Elizabeth Smith
10 Amy Matkin
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Ladies Longbow
1 Catriona Charters
2 Vikki McGuirk

Ladies Flatbow
1 Sarah CIiff

Ladies Compound
1 Jill Brown

2 Caroline Prime
3 Carol Smith

4  Lynn Pearson

Ladies Barebow

1 Maud Seraffon
2 Gemma Coulson

Gentlemen Recurve

Neill Garratt
Thomas Cram
Jim Young
Nigel Gensmantel
Steve Copson
lan Bishop
Chris Cant
Richard Loakes
Stephen Nash
Paul Taylor
Keith Johnson
Julian Chapman
lan Pepper
Viren Patel
Stephen Mee
Daniel James
Leigh Bland
Matthew Birkett
Alex Kirk
Arthur Smith
Richard Walker
22 Stuart Edge

25 February 2016
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Bowmen of Birstall
The Foxes

Dove Valley
LAOFAC

Melton Mowbray AC
Soar Valley Archers
LAOFAC

LAOFAC

The Foxes
Lutterworth AC

Hinckley Archers
Soar Valley Archers

Soar Valley Archers

LAOFAC

Archery GB

Melton Mowbray AC
Kirby Muxloe AC

Soar Valley Archers
Witchford Archers

Redhill Archers
Loughborough Students
Burroughs Hill Bowmen
Burroughs Hill B
Bowmen of Birstall
Soar Valley Archers
Melton Mowbray AC
Kirby Muxloe AC

Kirby Muxloe AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Bowmen of Rutland
Ivanhoe Archers
Newark Castle Archers
Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Soar Valley A

Bowmen of Glen

Soar Valley Archers
Melton Mowbray AC
The Foxes

Melton Mowbray AC
Lutterworth AC

Score Hits Tens

553 60 25
549 60 21
524 60 14
521 60 15
502 60 14
496 60 12
479 60 7
457 60 3
445 60 1

0 0 O
419 59 5

0 0 O
417 60 5
569 60 29
564 60 25
550 59 21
482 60 5
485 60 11
481 60 11
578 60 39
576 60 37
566 60 33
561 60 28
557 60 27
554 60 26
553 60 25
551 60 22
550 60 24
548 60 17
545 60 20
545 60 17
543 60 18
537 60 19
535 60 18
535 60 17
534 60 22
531 60 18
529 60 36
526 60 17
525 60 14
524 60 13

DNS

DNS
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23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36

Terry Jones
Chris Pooley
Alex Hathway
Anton Kachatkou
Jason Jibrail
Mark Okuniewski
Jeff Landers
Martin Matkin
Mick Shaw

John Holdcroft
Roy Whitby

lan Payne
David Houghton
Martyn Carey
Darren Fitzjohn

Gentlemen Longbow

1
2
3

Paul Agar
Kev Smith
Chris McGuirk

Gentlemen Compound
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Oliver Clayton-Smith
Neill Brown

Bill Chapman
Andy Brooks
Steve Langton
Neil Laszkowicz
Alan Tonge
Peter Fox

Peter Curnock
lan Chambers
Paul Seaton
Matt Tilford
Stephen College
Jonathon Thomas
Craig Ashby
Steve Ward
Tom Wright
Andrew Whitby
Daniel Johnston
Darren Brown
Andy Varnam

Gentlemen Barebow
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Chris Flint
Eduard Kovac
Mark Webb
Nathaniel Webb
Christian Mander
Mark Hughes
Chris McGuirk

25 February 2016

The Foxes
Lutterworth AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Soar Valley Archers
Loughborough Students AC
LAOFAC

Ivanhoe A
Lutterworth AC
Lutterworth AC
LAOFAC

Ivanhoe Archers
Ivanhoe Archers
Bowmen of Rutland
Soar Valley Archers
LAOFAC

Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Soar Valley Archers

Melton Mowbray AC
LAOFAC

Bowmen of Glen
Six Towns Company of Arc
Bowmen of Birstall
Melton Mowbray AC
Archery GB
Bowmen of Rutland
Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Bowmen of Rutland
Soar Valley Archers
Ivanhoe A
Burroughs Hill Bowmen
Ivanhoe Archers
Soar Valley Archers
Melton Mowbray AC
Ivanhoe Archers
LAOFAC

Ivanhoe Archers
LAOFAC

Melton Mowbray AC
Newark Castle Archers
Cheshire County Bowmen
Cheshire County Bowmen
Ivanhoe Archers

Ivanhoe Archers

Soar Valley Archers

Score Hits Tens

523
521
517
517
514
513
503
486
483
472
438
412

o O o

389
353

585
581
576
568
567
567
567
566
563
562
558
556
555
554
553
550
545
544
536
525

522
505
472
463
410
382

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

o O o

59
58

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59

60
60
60
60
60
60

12
13
15
15

8
13
11

8
11
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45
41
36
30
29
27
27
27
25
25
30
16
16
18
14
12

10

o~

13
12

O wWwo o
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DNS

DNS
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Melton Mowbray AC
Typewriter
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Melton Mowbray AC
Typewriter
DNS

Melton Mowbray AC
Typewriter
DNS

Melton Mowbray AC
Typewriter
Ivanhoe Archers

Melton Mowbray AC
Typewriter
Mark Hughes

Melton Mowbray AC
Typewriter
DNS

Melton Mowbray AC
Typewriter
DNS

Melton Mowbray AC
Typewriter
DNS


Jnr Ladies Recurve

Eleanor Matkin
Emily Gill
Rebecca Randall
Freya Palmer
Heike Palmer
Holly Seaton
Abbie Middlemas
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Jnr Ladies Longbow
1 Alyssa Landon

Jnr Ladies Compound
1 Jenny Bryan

Jnr Ladies Barebow

1 Maisie Wilkinson
2 Chloe Payne
3 Paddy Orton

Jnr Gentlemen Recurve

1 Howard Young

2 Niall Brown

3 Oliver Stephenson
4  Jordan James

5 Jack Coathup

6 Joshua Smith
Taylor Theakston
Samuel Chapman

o0

Jnr Gentlemen Barebow

1 Phillip Liddell

108 Archers

25 February 2016

Lutterworth AC

Meriden AC

Melton Mowbray AC

Wyre Forest Co of Archers
Wyre Forest Co of Archers
Bowmen of Rutland
LAOFAC

Soar Valley Archers

Bramcote AC

Ivanhoe Archers
Ilvanhoe Archers
Meriden AC

Burroughs Hill Bowmen
Ivanhoe Archers
Bowmen of Rutland
Soar Valley A

Meriden AC

Meriden AC

LAOFAC

Ivanhoe Archers

LAOFAC

Score Hits Tens

511
495
488
485
433
395
352

395

564

308
271
130

559
540
529
490
486
474
456
444

289

60

11

Jnr Ladies U-16

60 10 Jnr Ladies U-18

60
60
59
58
60

59

60

57
50
33

60
58
60
60
60
60
60
60

53

6

N N O O

25

N

28
26
12
11
11

c U1 O

Jnr Ladies U-16
Jnr Ladies U-14
Jnr Ladies U-12
Jnr Ladies U-12
Jnr Ladies U-14

Jnr Ladies U-16

Jnr Ladies U-14

Jnr Ladies U-14
Jnr Ladies U-14
Jnr Ladies U-12

Jnr Gentlemen U-14
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-16
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-12
Jnr Gentlemen U-12
Jnr Gentlemen U-16

Jnr Gentlemen U-16
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SINGLE RECURVE MIXED TEAMS Mixed team of up to 4 archers; juniors may be included.

Score Hits Tens

1  Melton Mowbray AC 2140 240 75
Chris Cant 553 60 25

Paul Taylor 548 60 17

Viren Patel 537 60 19

Jayne Curnock 502 60 14

2 Soar Valley A 2116 240 73
lan Bishop 554 60 26

Daniel James 535 60 17
Matthew Birkett 531 60 18

Rachel Jonsson 496 60 12

3  The Foxes 2043 240 51
Anne Smith 549 60 21

Arthur Smith 526 60 17

Terry Jones 523 60 12
Elizabeth Smith 445 60 1

4 Lutterworth AC 2042 240 45
Stuart Edge 524 60 13

Chris Pooley 521 60 13

Eleanor Matkin 511 60 11

Martin Matkin 486 60 8

5 LAOFAC 1985 240 44
Gillian Brown 521 60 15

Mark Okuniewski 513 60 13

Nicola Theakston 479 60 7

John Holdcroft 472 60 9

6 Ivanhoe A 1896 240 57
Julian Chapman 545 60 17

Niall Brown 540 60 26

Jeff Landers 503 60 11

Maisie Wilkinson 308 60 3

7 Bowmen of Rutland 1479 205 40
Keith Johnson 545 60 20

Oliver Stephenson 529 60 12

Holly Seaton 395 60 7

David Houghton 10 25 1

8 Bowmen of Birstall 1110 120 52
Steve Copson 557 60 27

Kim Copson 553 60 25
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SINGLE COMPOUND MIXED TEAMS Mixed team of up to 3 archers; juniors may be included.

Score Hits Tens

1  Melton Mowbray AC 1702 179 93
Oliver Clayton-Smith 585 60 45

Neil Laszkowicz 567 60 27

Carol Smith 550 59 21

2 LAOFAC 1686 180 77
Neill Brown 581 60 41

Jill Brown 569 60 29

Daniel Johnston 536 60 7

3  Archery GB 1131 120 52
Alan Tonge 567 60 27
Caroline Prime 564 60 25
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DOUBLE PORTSMOUTH RESULTS

Ladies Recurve

Anne Smith
Gillian Brown
Alison Evans
Nicola Theakston
Rachel Jonsson
Koren Wright
Amy Matkin

~No ok WDN PP

Ladies Longbow
1 Catriona Charters

Ladies Flatbow
1 Sarah Cliff

Ladies Compound

1 Jill Brown
2 Carol Smith

Ladies Barebow
1 Maud Seraffon

Gentlemen Recurve

Thomas Cram
Neill Garratt

Jim Young

Chris Cant

Nigel Gensmantel
Paul Taylor
Keith Johnson
lan Pepper
Viren Patel
Stephen Mee
Matthew Birkett
Daniel James
Terry Jones
Jason Jibrail
Mark Okuniewski
Stuart Edge
Anton Kachatkou
Martin Matkin
John Holdcroft
Roy Whitby

Alex Kirk

David Houghton
Martyn Carey
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Gentlemen Longbow

1 Paul Agar
2 Kev Smith

25 February 2016

The Foxes
LAOFAC

Dove Valley
LAOFAC

Soar Valley Archers
LAOFAC
Lutterworth AC

Hinckley Archers

Soar Valley Archers

LAOFAC
Melton Mowbray AC

Soar Valley Archers

Loughborough Students
Redhill Archers
Burroughs Hill Bowmen
Melton Mowbray AC
Burroughs Hill B
Melton Mowbray AC
Bowmen of Rutland
Newark Castle Archers
Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Soar Valley Archers
Soar Valley A

The Foxes
Loughborough Students AC
LAOFAC

Lutterworth AC

Soar Valley Archers
Lutterworth AC
LAOFAC

Ivanhoe Archers
Melton Mowbray AC
Bowmen of Rutland
Soar Valley Archers

Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC

Hits

120
120
120
120
120
119

0

117

119

120
119

120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

60

119
116

Score Tens
1106 45
1061 31
1057 34

987 20
966 16
842 66
0 0
831 12
812 7
1129 51
1109 44
931 16
1156 77
1150 75
1133 61
1127 64
1115 57
1089 88
1086 41
1084 35
1073 38
1065 34
1061 32
1058 32
1054 28
1054 27
1041 29
1031 24
1003 20
968 16
926 15
904 13
529 36
0 0
0 0
850 14
691 4

DNS

DNS
DNS

Double round junior age groups are U-18 and U-14
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Typewriter
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Typewriter
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Gentlemen Compound

Oliver Clayton-Smith
Neill Brown

Bill Chapman

Neil Laszkowicz
Peter Fox

Paul Seaton

lan Chambers
Matt Tilford
Jonathon Thomas
Craig Ashby
Stephen College
Steve Ward
Andrew Whitby
Darren Brown
Tom Wright
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Gentlemen Barebow

Chris Flint
Eduard Kovac
Nathaniel Webb
Christian Mander
Mark Hughes
Mark Webb
Chris McGuirk
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Jnr Ladies Recurve

1 Eleanor Matkin
Rebecca Randall
Freya Palmer
Heike Palmer
Abbie Middlemas

a b~ wN

Jnr Ladies Longbow
1 Alyssa Landon

Jnr Ladies Compound
1 Jenny Bryan

Jnr Gentlemen Recurve

Howard Young
Niall Brown

Oliver Stephenson
Jordan James
Taylor Theakston

a b wnN PR

Jnr Gentlemen Barebow

1 Phillip Liddell

72 Archers

25 February 2016

Melton Mowbray AC
LAOFAC

Bowmen of Glen
Melton Mowbray AC
Bowmen of Rutland
Bowmen of Rutland
Melton Mowbray AC
Soar Valley Archers
Burroughs Hill Bowmen
Ivanhoe Archers
Ivanhoe A

Soar Valley Archers
Ivanhoe Archers
Ivanhoe Archers
Melton Mowbray AC

Melton Mowbray AC
Newark Castle Archers
Cheshire County Bowmen
llvanhoe Archers
llvanhoe Archers
Cheshire County Bowmen
Soar Valley Archers

Lutterworth AC

Melton Mowbray AC

Wyre Forest Co of Archers
Wyre Forest Co of Archers
LAOFAC

Soar Valley Archers

Bramcote AC

Burroughs Hill Bowmen
Ivanhoe Archers
Bowmen of Rutland
Soar Valley A

LAOFAC

LAOFAC

Hits

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
119

60

120
120
119
119
120

60

120
120
120
119
115

118

120

120
118
120
120
109

112

Score Tens

1169
1152
1147
1141
1136
1123
1123
1117
1115
1103
1101
1095
1092
1055

545

1037
990
941
795
760
472

1042
989
952
877
654

779

1119

1107
1107
1066
969
776

692

89
72
67
61
57
56
48
35
41
27
29
29
23
13

9

26
19

o O 0w ©

28
15
17
12

42

50
57
27
16
12

DNS

Jnr Ladies U-18
Jnr Ladies U-18
Jnr Ladies U-14
Jnr Ladies U-14
Jnr Ladies U-14

Jnr Ladies U-18

Jnr Ladies U-14

Jnr Gentlemen U-14
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-14

Jnr Gentlemen U-18
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DOUBLE RECURVE MIXED TEAMS Mixed team of up to 4 archers; juniors may be included.

Score Hits Tens

1  Melton Mowbray AC 4278 480 155
Chris Cant 1127 120 64

Paul Taylor 1089 120 38

Viren Patel 1073 120 38
Rebecca Randall 989 120 15

2  Soar Valley A 4088 479 100
Matthew Birkett 1061 120 32

Daniel James 1058 119 32

Anton Kachatkou 1003 120 20

Rachel Jonsson 966 120 16

3 LAOFAC 4015 480 95
Gillian Brown 1061 120 31

Mark Okuniewski 1041 120 29

Nicola Theakston 987 120 20

John Holdcroft 926 120 15

4  Lutterworth AC 3041 360 68
Eleanor Matkin 1042 120 28

Stuart Edge 1031 120 24

Martin Matkin 968 120 16

Amy Matkin 0 0 0

5 The Foxes 2160 240 73
Anne Smith 1106 120 45

Terry Jones 1054 120 28

25 February 2016 13:49:02 Page 1 of 1



DOUBLE COMPOUND MIXED TEAMS Mixed team of up to 3 archers; juniors may be included

Score Hits Tens

1 Melton Mowbray AC 3419 359 194
Oliver Clayton-Smith 1169 120 89

Neil Laszkowicz 1141 120 61

Carol Smith 1109 119 44

2 LAOFAC 2281 240 123
Neill Brown 1152 120 72

Jill Brown 1129 120 51

25 February 2016 07:16:48 Page 1 of 1
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